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Federacao de Desportos Aquaticos do Parana
Torneio Regional da 32 Regido (Pré-Mirim/Sénior)

Foz do Iguacu, 7/9/2024

swimsystem

Prova 51
07/09/2024 - 19:14

Feminino, 100m Peito

Infantil/Sénior
Balizamento

Raia Nome

Série 1 de 2, 19:14
1 Heloisa Keller Silva
2 Julia De Souza Tulio
3 Amanda Borille Busetti
4 Aidee Martinez
5 Sol Lovera

Série 2 de 2, 19:16
1 Flavia De Metz
2 Julia Colaco Da Conceicao
3 Sofia Do Prado Martins
4 Alice Sehn Uren
5 Julia Vitoria Gugel
6 Milena Kasprzak

Reg.

414178
342344
392830
V416949
V416964

390846
369535
369419
357159
365490
406659

Nasc.

2011
2006
2010
1980
2009

2011
2011
2008
2009
2011
2011

Classe UF
IN1 PR
JN2 PR
IN2 PR
SN

Jvi

IN1 PR
IN1 PR
Jv2 PR
Jvi PR
IN1 PR
IN1 PR

Entidade T.

Toledo Natacgéo
Aquafoz

Comercial Cascavel
Club Apunto Deportes
Club Apunto Deportes

Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel
Comercial Cascavel
Cataratas Natacao

Inscricdo  Tempo

NT

NT
1:50.92
OBS
OBS

1:39.33
1:30.27
1:19.32
1:26.51
1:32.96
1:50.39
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